
PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED 
1109 / 11 10, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 
Tel.: +91-22-6184 2525, Fax: +91-22-2497 0777 

Website: www. prirnesec.corn/ Ernail: prirne@pnrnesec.com 
CIN: L6712OMH1982PLC026724 

April 15,2014 

Corporate Relationship Department 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai 400001 

Dear Sir, 

Re: Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended March 31,2014 

As required under the Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, we are enclosing herewith the 
Shareholding Pattern of the Company as on March 3 1,2014. 

The same is for your information and records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfullv. 



PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED 

Pancm of Shorcholdiig for the Quarter ended March31,2014 

(I) (a) Statcment showing Shnrfholding Pancm 

Name of Ule Company: Primc Securities Limitfd 

Smipt Code: 500337 (BSE) IPRIMESECU (NSE), Name of Scrip: PrimeSecurities Limited, Class ofSecurity: Equity Shnrfs 

Quarlerended: March 31.2014 

Partly Paid- INO. of Partly Paid-up Sharcr IAS a % of total no. of Partly Paid-up Shares I A S  B % of total no. of Shares of the Company 

~ublic I I I 
Total  ill   ill Nil 

up Shares:. 
Held by 
promoter 
/promoter 
moup 
Held by 

Nil Nil 

Ipmmoar 

Nil 

Nil 

Outst~nding 
convertible 

Nil 

Nil 

No. of Outstanding Sfcuritics As 3 %of total no. of Oubtanding ConrertibleSceurilics 

public 
Total 

Warrants:. 

Held by 

Nil 

Nil 

As a % of total no. of Shares oftho Company, 
assuming full eonvcrsion of the Convertihls Securities 

promoter 
Ipmmota 
gmUP 
Held by 

975,700 

No. of Wnrrsnts 

Nil 

- - 

Total Nil 

Nil 

100.00 

As a %of total no. of Warrants 

Nil 

Total Pnid-up C3pit31 of thc Compnny, assuming full Convrrsion of Wsrrants and Convertible Securities (Shares) I 27,449,225 

Nil 

3.55 

As a %of total no. of Sharer of the Company, 
assuming fuU Conversion of Warranh 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 



PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED 

Pattern ofSharchalding for the Quarter ended March 31,2014 

I 
(A) l~romoter  and Promotcr Grouo I 

(a) lndividuab / Hindu Undivided Family 
lb) Cenhal Government / Statc Gavemmentls) 

Totnl sharcholdingas a % 
of total number ofsharer 

Number of 
Shares held in 
Dcmatcrialised 

A s a x o f  A s a x o f  

Sharer Plcdgcd or 
othfmise encumbered 

Sr. No. 

(2) 

I - 
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals) 
(b) Bodies Corporate 
lc) Inslituliom 

Number of 
shareholders 

Category of Sharcholdcr 

. . . . 
(c) Bodies Corparatc 
(d) Financial Institulions / B& 
(e) Any Othcr (specify) 
Sub Total (A) (1) 
Foreien 

Total Number 
o f  shares 

~ u m b e r l  A s a  

(B) 
(1) 

tn 

of Sharer ercenta c It 
N.A. N.A. 
N. A. I N.A. I 

(d) Any Olher (specify) 
Sub Total (A) (2) 
Told ShsrcholdIn~of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = 1A)lI) +(A)(2) 
PublicSbarcholdIng 

N.A. N. A. 
N. A. 
N.A. 1 : :  1 

lnstihttionr 
(a) Muhlal Funds / UTI 
(b) Financial Inntitutions / Banks 
(c) Cenhal Government/ State Govemmenl(s) 
(d) Venhlre Capital Funds 
(c) Insurance Companies 
(9 Foreign Institutional Investon 
(g) Foreign V e n m  Capital Investon 
O Any Other (specify) 
Sub Told (B) (1) 
Non-Instihttions 

1 ;;; 1 
N.A. 

6 
15 

3 

U 
. . 

23.100 
16.700 

490,300 

530,100 
~ ~ 

(a) Bodies Corporate 
(b) i. Individual Shareholderr holding nominal shurc capital upto Rs 1 lakh 

ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share wgital in excess of Rr 1 lakh 
(c) Any Ofher (Foreign Companies) 
Sub Total (B) (2) 
Total PublicShsreholding (B) =@)(I) t lB)l2) 

100 
12.700 

JS0.000 

492.800 

TOTAL (A) + (B) 
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Rcrciptr have bet" issued 

(1) l~ r ama te r  and Promoter Group 

607 
24.516 

XO 
2 

25.205 
25.229 

0.09 
0.06 

1.85 

2.00 

25,229 

0.09 
0.06 

1.85 

2.00 

8,179,065 
9,710,406 
6,225,354 
I.828.6UO 

25,943,425 
26,473,515 
26,473,525 

7,997,965 
8.5 12.642 
6.2?5.:54 
i.S00.000 

24,535,911 
25.028.761 
25028,761 

30.90 
36.68 
23.52 
6.91 

98.00 
100.00 
100.00 

30.90 
36.68 
23.52 
6.91 

98.00 
100.00 
100.00 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

N.A. 
N.A. 

N.A. 
N.A. 



PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED 

Pattern of Shareholding for the Quarter ended March 31,2014 

(I) (b) Stntemcnt shonine ltoldine ofsccarilic\ iinrludiny \Itnrrr, wsrrrntv. convertible \eruritic\i of pcrqonv be lone in^ to thc cotrcor, ' Promoter and Frornatrr Group" I Sr Nnmc of t l ~ e  S l~~rrholdcr  I Drtnilr of Slprrv held I Encumbered S h a m  (') I Delailr of sarrants I Dotsilraf canvortiblo I Total rhsrrr (in<- 
securities 

the same elasr 

mr) 
None 

TOTAL I I I I I I I I I I 

0 (c) 0) convertiblesecurities) of persons bcloneine 
Shsrcr as a 74 aftatal numhcr of sharer 

(i.r Grand Total (A)+(B)+(CJ indicated in 
Statement at para (I)@) above) 

20.39 

6.80 
6.70 
3.92 
3.03 
2.83 
1.81 

45.49 

Sr 
No 

I 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

lo the ratceory "Public" 
Detaisaf warrnnlr 

Statemant shawine holding of securities 
Name of thc Sharcholdcr 

N. Jayakumar Peaans acting in 
concen: Madhu Vaden 
J a y a h a r ,  JudiUl Invesmem 
Private Ltd, Vinay Mohuani, 
Veena Mohvani 

New Vernon Privotc E ~ u i t y  Ltd 
Videocon lndurbies Ud 
Prime Brokine. Company (India) 
Yes Capital Venture Private Ltd 
K o p ~ m  Saieeve Thomas 
New Vcrnon India Ltd 

TOTAL 

No. of 
Warmntr 

hrld 

and holding more Ulan 1% of the total number ofshsres 
Details of convertible Total rbares (including 

(including sharcs, warrants, 
Number of shnrrr held 

5,398,256 

1.800.000 
1,774,153 
1,038,585 
801,828 
750.000 
480.000 

12.042.822 

As n %of 
totnl numbcr 

o f w a r m t r  of 
the someelass 

No. of 
convertible 
securities 

held 

410,WO 

410,000 

securities underlying share- 
As a %of total assuming full mnvenion 

number of of warrams and 
ebnvertible convertiblesecurities) as a 
securities of %of dilutcd share c a p i d  

the same class 

22.56 

22.56 

20.53 

6.36 
6.27 
3.67 
2.83 
2.65 
1.70 

44.02 



PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED 

Pancrn of Sharcholding lor the Quartcr cndcd March 31,1014 

m id fiil Statcmcnt rhowine holding of securities (includinc rharcr, warrants, eonverlihlc srcuritin) of pcrsonr ( tog~thrr  with PAC) belonging to thc entegory "Public" and holding morc than 5% of thc - - 
total number of shares of thecompany 

Convert (PAC) with them 

1 Sharer as a %of  total numbcrolshares I Delsilr of warrants I Dctrils of canvartiblc I ~ a t a l  shares- 

Warrants total numbrr con%rrtiblc number of of , \ a r ra tn~  and 1 held I of >tarrants of srcuritiu contrrtiblr contcfliblc sccuritics) a, r 
#he \:,me ehsr held rccuriticr of % ofdilulcd share enpitnl 

(i.c Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Stntement at para @)(a) above) 

1 l ~ e w  ~ e m G  Private Equity Ltd I 1,800,000 / 6.80 1 I / I I 6.36 
3 l~ideacan hdwhies Ltd I 1,774,153 1 6.70 1 6.27 

TOTAL 8,972,409 1 33.89 1 I 1 410.000 1 22.56 / 33.16 

seeuritier 
No. of I As a % of 1 No. of I AS a %  of total 

I 

underlying rharcs 
assumingfu~~ conversion 

N. Japkunar. Penans acting in 
concert: Madhu Vadera 
Jayakumar. Judith lnverments 
Private Ltd. Vinav Mawaoi. 

(l) (d) Statement showing details of locked-h shares 
Sr  No 

None 1 
TOTAL I I I I 

5,398,256 

(lo (a) Statcment rhowine details of Depositom Rcccipts 

(11) (b) Statement showing Holdinl! of Depesibry Rerripts (DRs). ,rhcre underlyinc shares are in excessof 1% afthe totsl numhcr of shores 

None 

Name of theShareholdcr 

DRd 
Sr  No 

Sr  No 

20.39 

Type of outstanding DR (ADRr, GDRs, 
SDR* etc.) 

Number of lacked-b Shares 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a prrccntage of 
total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+@)+(C) 

indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above) 

Numbcr of Outstanding DRr 

~ ~ 

Laekcd-in sharer ss a ptreentage 01 total numbcr af s h a r e  (i.e. Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statcmcnt at para (1) (a) above) 

No of shares underlying outstanding 
DRr 

Sharcs underlying outstanding DRs rr a pereentagcaf 
total number of rharcs (i.c. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 

indicatcd in rtatfmcnt nt para (I) (a) above) 

Name of the DR Haldcr 

410,M)O 

Typc of outstondig DR (ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, ctr)  

Noaf shares underlying outstanding 
DRs 

thc ramc class 

22.56 20.53 



PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED 

Pancrn of Shnrfholding for the Quarter ended March 31,2014 

(Ill) (a) Statement shorving thc voting p m c m  of sharcl~olders, if marc than anc class of rhar~recur i t i e r  is issued by the irruar 
Class X: N.A. 
Class Y: N.A. 
Class Z: N.A. 

I I (a) l'dividualr (Non-Resident individuals i Foreign Individuals) 
(b) Bodies Corponle 
(c) institutions 

Category 
Code 

I 

n) 
(A) 

(1) 

(2) 
N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. I N.A. N.A. N. A. 

N.A. I ::: I ::: I ::;: I ::: , N.A. 
I ;A: I N.A. 

N.A. 

Category of rhnrchalder Number of Voting Rights hold in each Total 
dsss of securities Voting 

Class X Class Y Class Z Rights 
UlI+N+v) 

(11) 
Promoter nnd Promoter Group 
Indian 
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 
(b) CenmlGovemment 1 Stale Gowmmcnt(r) 
(c) Bodies Corporate 
(d) Financial Institutions I Banks 
(e) Any Other (specify) 
Sub Total (A) (I) 
Foreign 

,- . 
(I) In3titutianr 

(a) MUNPI Funds 1 UTI N.A. N.A. 
(b) Financial Inslilutionr i Banks N.A. N.A. 
(c) Cenml Govemmcnt i State Govemment(r) N.A. N.A. 
(d) Venture Capital Funds N.A. N.A. 
(e) lnrunnce Companies N.A. N.A. 
(0 Foreign lnrtihltionai lnveston N.A. N.A. 
(g) Foreign Venture Capital lnveslan N.A. N.A. 

N.A. N.A. 
Sub Totnl (B) (1) N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A N.A. N.A. N.A. 

(21 Non-Institutions 

I 
IBI 

Total Voting Rights 
i . ~  0 

om 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

Ass 
pereentaae of 

d) Any Other (specify) 
i u b  Tatnl (A) (2) 
Total Shnrehalding of Pramotcr and Promoter Grourr (A) =(A)(1) + (A)(2) 
Public Shnrcholdinc 

As a percentage of 
(A+BtC) 

nv, 

N.A. 
N. A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

N.A. ! N.A. 
N.A. I N.A. 
N.A. I N.A. 

I 

(v) 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

N.A. 
N. A. 
N.A. 

M) 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

N. A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

(A+B) 
MI) 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N. A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

~ ~ 

N. A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

1.~1111 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N. A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 

N. A. 
N. A. 
N.A. 

N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 
N.A 

~ ~~ 

N. A. 
N.A. 
N.A. 




